OPTICAL MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
ACCESS MASTERTM
MT9080 Series
1.31/1.55/1.65 µm (SM)
1
All-New Field Measuring Instrument Integrating Functions Required for
FTTx Optical Fiber Installation and Maintenance in One Unit NNNNEEEEWWWW

OPTICAL MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
1Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
ACCESS Master (main frame)
MT9080A SMF 1.31 µm
MT9080B SMF 1.55 µm
MT9080C SMF 1.65 µm
MT9080D SMF 1.31/1.55 µm
MT9080E SMF 1.55/1.65 µm
MT9080F SMF 1.31/1.55/1.65 µm
Standard accessories
W2487AE MT9080 Series operation manual (CD): 1 copy
SA165A-1250V-3 AC adapter: 1 pc
DR15SBA Battery pack: 1 pc
Software
MX907600A OTDR Emulation Software
Options∗ 1
MT9080[ ]-02 Visible LD (Factory option)
MT9080[ ]-04∗ 2 Monochrome LCD
MT9080[ ]-09∗ 2 English language display
MT9080[ ]-10 Protector (Factory option)
MT9080[ ]-25∗ 3 FC-APC connector (Factory option)
MT9080[ ]-26∗ 3 SC-APCconnector (Factory option)
MT9080[ ]-33∗ 3 LC connector
MT9080[ ]-37∗ 3 FC connector
MT9080[ ]-38∗ 3 ST connector
MT9080[ ]-39∗ 3 DIN connector
MT9080[ ]-40∗ 3 SC connector
MT9080[ ]-43∗ 3 HMS-10/A connector
Application parts
Z0740 Battery charger (For DR15SBA)
B0547∗ 4 Soft carrying case
B0548∗ 5 Soft transit case
B0549 Hard carrying case
B0550∗ 6 Front cover (For option 10)
DR15SBA Battery pack
J1270 Replaceable optical LC connector
J0617B Replaceable optical FC connector
J0618D Replaceable optical ST connector
J0618E Replaceable optical DIN connector
J0618F Replaceable optical HMS-10/A connector
J0619B Replaceable optical SC connector
J0057 Optical adapter FC type
J0635[ ]∗ 7 Optical fiber cord with FC-PC at both ends
(SM, with FC-PC at both ends)
W2462AE MT9080 Series operation manual (print)
Z0282 Ferrule cleaner
Z0283 Ferrule cleaning tape (6 pcs/set)
Z0284 Adapter cleaner (Stick type, 200 pcs/set)
∗ 1: Installed in MT9080A/B/C/D/E/F
∗ 2: Please be sure to specify
∗ 3: Specify the optical connector
∗ 4: It can’t be used when it equips with a projector (option 10)
∗ 5: Attache case type [440 (W) x 310 (H) x 110 (D) mm]